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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Iron Meat Curtains 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 11-3 1903.00 1618.95 2220.95

Scrotie McBooger Balls 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1705.00 1895.85 2037.35

Gushing Scoregasms 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1668.10 1768.05 1944.40

Queef Latifah 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1514.40 1831.40 1794.40

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Warriors 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 2044.70 1632.80 2391.15

Blumpkin Spice 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1859.20 1696.70 2277.40

BOONDOCK TAINTS 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1815.35 1745.70 2056.85

Yankee Cowboys 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 1591.20 1745.00 1910.40

C1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wyld Stallyns 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2014.30 1915.50 2348.30

The VaJayJay's 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1795.05 1805.40 2171.15

Crispy Ducks 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1771.35 1678.85 2099.55

Hawgzilla 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 1625.75 1973.20 1948.15

Total Points
Gridiron Warriors 2391.15

Wyld Stallyns 2348.30

Blumpkin Spice 2277.40

The Iron Meat Curtains 2220.95

The VaJayJay's 2171.15

Crispy Ducks 2099.55

BOONDOCK TAINTS 2056.85

Scrotie McBooger Balls 2037.35

Hawgzilla 1948.15

Gushing Scoregasms 1944.40

Yankee Cowboys 1910.40

Queef Latifah 1794.40
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B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1923.45 1813.25 2248.55

Tig Ol' Bitties 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1935.55 1811.75 2305.20

All Madden 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1688.40 1794.65 2089.75

The Brownie Special 3 11 0 0.214 0-6 3-11 1591.35 1796.25 1947.70

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Boneheads 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1897.65 1684.85 2236.70

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1767.75 1779.10 2107.85

Show me your TD's 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1728.55 1688.55 2060.10

Eiferted on your pillow 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1673.35 1768.40 1974.75

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CherryRedChubbs 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 2112.20 1761.70 2491.60

Silver and Black Attack 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1928.25 1846.70 2205.95

DonkeyPunchers 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1702.00 1911.85 2128.65

Dragon-as 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1688.90 1980.35 1913.80

Total Points
CherryRedChubbs 2491.60

Tig Ol' Bitties 2305.20

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 2248.55

Boneheads 2236.70

Silver and Black Attack 2205.95

DonkeyPunchers 2128.65

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 2107.85

All Madden 2089.75

Show me your TD's 2060.10

Eiferted on your pillow 1974.75

The Brownie Special 1947.70

Dragon-as 1913.80
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